PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

WRITTEN TEST FOR THE POSTS OF JUNIOR CLERK 2019

NOTICE

In continuation to earlier notice dated 14-05-2019, the Punjab Public Service
Commission announces that the following 45 more candidates for recruitment to 08 POSTS
(INCLUDING 01 POST RESERVED FOR SPECIAL PERSON QUOTA AND 03 POSTS RESERVED
FOR WOMEN QUOTA) OF JUNIOR CLERK (BS-11) ON REGULAR BASIS IN THE LABOUR &
HUMAN RESOURCE DEPARTMENT PUNJAB WORKERS WELFARE BOARD, have been
provisionally cleared for Typing and Computer knowledge test as a result of written test held on 05-05-
2019.

2. Call up letters for Typing test and Computer knowledge test will be uploaded on the
website of the PPSC very soon. Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.

OPEN MERIT
SR. ROLL DIARY  NAME OF THE CANDIDATE FATHER'S NAME
NO. NO. NO.
1 10376 39801366 ADNAN KALIM KALIM ULLAH KHAN
2 10406 39802123 ALl MUJTABA SHUJAAT HUSSAIN
3 10412 39800326 ALl SHAHBAZ MUHAMMAD MIRZA
4 10424 39801864 ANJUM SHAKEEL SHAKEEL AHMAD
5 10460 39800143 BILAL AHMAD MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
6 10465 39802275 BILAL RIAZ BILAL RIAZ
7 10478 39802191 FAHEEM AHMAD M BASHIR
8 10516 39801191 HAFIZ MUHAMMAD NAFEES ~ MUHAMMAD HANIF
9 10538 39801790 HANZLA NAVEED NAVEED AHMAD
10 10542 39801915 HASNAIN RAZA SIKANDER HAYAT
11 10543 39801391 HASNAIN ZAFAR CHEEMA ZAFAR ULLAH KHAN
CHEEMA
12 10555 39801254 IMRAN MUHAY UD DIN WALI MUHAMMAD
13 10585 39802255 MAFAZ MOHSAN MUHAMMAD LATIF
14 10595 39801141 MAQSOOD AHMAD MUHAMMAD JAHANGIR
15 10615 39800837 MUAZZAM ALI AZAM AL
16 10663 39800069 MUHAMMAD ALI MURTAZA MUHAMMAD IQBAL ALVI
ALVI
17 10681 39800969 MUHAMMAD ARSLAN SHARIF  MUHAMMAD SHARIF
18 10717 39801299 MUHAMMAD FAHEEM ANJUM  MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM
ANJUM
19 10769 39801841 MUHAMMAD NADEEM SHOUKET AL
20 10779 39800002 MUHAMMAD NAVEED MAQBOOL AHMAD
21 10886 39800973 NABEEL AHMED MUHAMMAD ILYAS
22 10980 39801813 SHAHEEN YOUSAF MUHAMMAD YOUSAF KHAN
23 11035 39801772 TARIQ JAVED JAVED ALI
24 11069 39800665 WALEED AKBAR MUHAMMAD AKBAR
25 11076 39800901 WAQAR YOUNAS MUHAMMAD YOUNAS
SHAKIR
26 11084 39800488 WASEEM ABBAS SIAL KHIZAR HAYAT
27 11095 39801197 ZAHEER AHMAD MUHAMMAD MUNIR
28 11097 39801585 ZAIB AL GHULAM MUSTAFA
29 20138 39800061 MUHAMMAD AHSAN ABBAS MUHAMMAD ABBAS KHAN

KHAN
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30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

SR.

20166
30076
40151
40170
50082
50098
60141
60189
70062
70068
70120

ROLL

39802304
39800647
39801982
39802330
39800401
39802279
39801381
39800225
39800341
39802349
39802018

DIARY

MUHAMMAD WAQAS AKRAM
MUZAMMIL HUSSAIN
KHURAM SHAHZAD KHAN
MUHAMMAD ADEEL MALIK
AQIB SIRAJ

IMRAN ASLAM

ALI RAZA

KHURRAM ADNAN

AHSAN KHALID

BABAR REHMAN KHAN
MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR

MUHAMMAD AKRAM KHAN
ALLAH BUKHSH
KHIZAR HAYAT KHAN
ABDUL HAYEE MALIK
SIRAJ DIN
MUHAMMAD ASLAM
MAHMOOD AHMAD
SHAUKAT ALI
KHALID BASHIR
NOOR ELLAHI KHAN
ABDUL GHAFFAR

SPECIAL PERSONS QUOTA

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE

NO.

NO.

NO.

41
42
43
44
45

3.

10029
10032
10074
10091
50024

39802311
39800034
39800041
39800111
39801919

BILAL MALIK

FALAK SHER

NAVEED HAIDER

ZAHEER UL DIN BABAR
SAIF UR REHMAN MASTOI

WOMEN QUOTA

FATHER'S NAME

KHURSHEED BABAR MALIK
MAQSOOD ALI

HAIDER ALI

MUHAMMAD IDREES
MUHAMMAD IQBAL

No candidate has qualified the written test against 03 posts reserved for Women quota

This Result intimation is issued as a notice only. Errors and omissions will be

considered, if any. An entry appearing in this written result does not itself confer any right or privilege

independently for any claim for final selection.

Case No. 26 M 2019

Dated:

28-06-2019

MIRZA NASEER INAYAT
SECRETARY

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
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LAHORE.



