

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE WRITTEN TEST FOR THE POSTS OF JUNIOR CLERK 2019

NOTICE

In continuation to earlier notice dated 14-05-2019, the Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the following 45 more candidates for recruitment to <u>08 POSTS</u> (INCLUDING 01 POST RESERVED FOR SPECIAL PERSON QUOTA AND 03 POSTS RESERVED FOR WOMEN QUOTA) OF JUNIOR CLERK (BS-11) ON REGULAR BASIS IN THE LABOUR & HUMAN RESOURCE DEPARTMENT PUNJAB WORKERS WELFARE BOARD, have been provisionally cleared for Typing and Computer knowledge test as a result of written test held on 05-05-2019.

2. Call up letters for Typing test and Computer knowledge test will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC very soon. Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.

OPEN MERIT

SR. NO.	ROLL NO.	DIARY NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE	FATHER'S NAME
1	10376	39801366	ADNAN KALIM	KALIM ULLAH KHAN
2	10406	39802123	ALI MUJTABA	SHUJAAT HUSSAIN
3	10412	39800326	ALI SHAHBAZ	MUHAMMAD MIRZA
4	10424	39801864	ANJUM SHAKEEL	SHAKEEL AHMAD
5	10460	39800143	BILAL AHMAD	MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
6	10465	39802275	BILAL RIAZ	BILAL RIAZ
7	10478	39802191	FAHEEM AHMAD	M BASHIR
8	10516	39801191	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD NAFEES	MUHAMMAD HANIF
9	10538	39801790	HANZLA NAVEED	NAVEED AHMAD
10	10542	39801915	HASNAIN RAZA	SIKANDER HAYAT
11	10543	39801391	HASNAIN ZAFAR CHEEMA	ZAFAR ULLAH KHAN CHEEMA
12	10555	39801254	IMRAN MUHAY UD DIN	WALI MUHAMMAD
13	10585	39802255	MAFAZ MOHSAN	MUHAMMAD LATIF
14	10595	39801141	MAQSOOD AHMAD	MUHAMMAD JAHANGIR
15	10615	39800837	MUAZZAM ALI	AZAM ALI
16	10663	39800069	MUHAMMAD ALI MURTAZA ALVI	MUHAMMAD IQBAL ALVI
17	10681	39800969	MUHAMMAD ARSLAN SHARIF	MUHAMMAD SHARIF
18	10717	39801299	MUHAMMAD FAHEEM ANJUM	MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM ANJUM
19	10769	39801841	MUHAMMAD NADEEM	SHOUKET ALI
20	10779	39800002	MUHAMMAD NAVEED	MAQBOOL AHMAD
21	10886	39800973	NABEEL AHMED	MUHAMMAD ILYAS
22	10980	39801813	SHAHEEN YOUSAF	MUHAMMAD YOUSAF KHAN
23	11035	39801772	TARIQ JAVED	JAVED ALI
24	11069	39800665	WALEED AKBAR	MUHAMMAD AKBAR
25	11076	39800901	WAQAR YOUNAS	MUHAMMAD YOUNAS SHAKIR
26	11084	39800488	WASEEM ABBAS SIAL	KHIZAR HAYAT
27	11095	39801197	ZAHEER AHMAD	MUHAMMAD MUNIR
28	11097	39801585	ZAIB ALI	GHULAM MUSTAFA
29	20138	39800061	MUHAMMAD AHSAN ABBAS KHAN	MUHAMMAD ABBAS KHAN

(Page 01 of 02)

30	20166	39802304	MUHAMMAD WAQAS AKRAM	MUHAMMAD AKRAM KHAN
31	30076	39800647	MUZAMMIL HUSSAIN	ALLAH BUKHSH
32	40151	39801982	KHURAM SHAHZAD KHAN	KHIZAR HAYAT KHAN
33	40170	39802330	MUHAMMAD ADEEL MALIK	ABDUL HAYEE MALIK
34	50082	39800401	AQIB SIRAJ	SIRAJ DIN
35	50098	39802279	IMRAN ASLAM	MUHAMMAD ASLAM
36	60141	39801381	ALI RAZA	MAHMOOD AHMAD
37	60189	39800225	KHURRAM ADNAN	SHAUKAT ALI
38	70062	39800341	AHSAN KHALID	KHALID BASHIR
39	70068	39802349	BABAR REHMAN KHAN	NOOR ELLAHI KHAN
40	70120	39802018	MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR	ABDUL GHAFFAR

SPECIAL PERSONS QUOTA

SR. NO.	ROLL NO.	<u>DIARY</u> NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE	FATHER'S NAME
41	10029	39802311	BILAL MALIK	KHURSHEED BABAR MALIK
42	10032	39800034	FALAK SHER	MAQSOOD ALI
43	10074	39800041	NAVEED HAIDER	HAIDER ALI
44	10091	39800111	ZAHEER UL DIN BABAR	MUHAMMAD IDREES
45	50024	39801919	SAIF UR REHMAN MASTOI	MUHAMMAD IQBAL

WOMEN QUOTA

No candidate has qualified the written test against 03 posts reserved for Women quota

3. This Result intimation is issued as a notice only. Errors and omissions will be considered, if any. An entry appearing in this written result does not itself confer any right or privilege independently for any claim for final selection.

Case No. 26 M 2019

Dated: 28-06-2019

MIRZA NASEER INAYAT
SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
LAHORE.

(Page 02 of 02)